
3rd & 4th Grade  
EBA Boys Basketball 2019 

 

1.  Brian Mummert               419-327-0293  
2. John Leonard                   419-340-0404 
3. Dave Rodriguez                419-490-3703 
4. James Harris                    567-686-4764 

 

 
5. Josh Wolff   419-450-4213 
6. Chad Kwapich  419-356-1680 
    

 
 
 
 
Sun. Nov. 17 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level 
1:40 PM 1 v 6    
2:30 PM 2 v 5  
3:20 PM        3 v 4 
 
Sun. Nov. 24 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level 
1:40 PM  2 v 3 
2:30 PM  6 v 4 
3:20 PM  1 v 5   
 
Sun. Dec 1 
IKE**** 
1:40 PM 5 v 3 
2:30 PM 1 v 4 
3:20 PM 6 v 2 
 
Sun. Dec 8 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level         
1:40 PM       3 v 6 
2:30 PM       1 v 2 
3:20 PM       4 v 5 
 
Sun. Dec. 15 
Fassett***** 
12:00 PM 1 v 3   
12:50 PM 4 v 2  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Sun. Dec 22 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level 
1:40 PM 2 v 6 
2:30 PM 4 v 1 
3:20 PM 3 v 5   
 
Sun. Dec. 29 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level 
1:40 PM 5 v 2 
2:30 PM 6 v 1 
3:20 PM 4 v 3 
 
Sun. Jan. 5 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level 
1:40 PM 5 v 1 
2:30 PM 3 v 2 
3:20 PM 4 v 6  
 
Sun. Jan 12 
Clay HS # 1/Lower level 
1:40 PM 6 v 5 
2:30 PM 3 v 1 
3:20 PM 2 v 4 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
No practices if Oregon schools are 
cancelled.  Games Cancellations will 
be posted on the Hotline number 419-
698-7032 and on our text alert 
system.  OVER FOR RULES AND 
OTHER INFORMATION!  
 
Office Numbers: 
Secretary - Janette Root  
419-698-7169 
Recreation Coordinator -Hank Fox  
419- 698-7147 
 

Tournament Sunday Jan. 19 
At Clay High school 
Game times TBD 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:40   PM      5 v 6 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 


